07/03/2025

Match report

Match 28
Hall BLANOWSKA
City ZAWIERCIE
Aluron CMC Warta Zawier...
02  Kwolek Bartosz
03  Russell Aaron
04 L Perry Luke
05  Zniszczot Mitosz
07 L Gregorowicz Szymon
11 Nowosielski Jakub
12 Markiewicz Adrian
13 Gladyr Jurij
15  Tavares Rodrigues Miguel
20  Bieniek Mateusz
21 Butryn Karol
27  Rajsner Wiktor
30  Nasri Mobin
55  Ensing Kyle

Aluron CMC Warta Zawiercie 3 2 Nowak-Mosty MKS Bedzin

Players total

Nowak-Mosty MKS Bedzin

02
03
04
06
07
10
13
14
17
18
20
21
33
39

L

L

Michat Winiarski

Pawet Rusek

Szwaradzki Patryk
Kyrcz Igor
Popiwczak Filip
Ratajczak Artur
Siwicki Mateusz
Tadi¢ Luka
Depowski Dominik
Olenderek Maciej
Koppers Brandon
Schulz Damian
Wojcik Barttomiej
Szpernalowski Mateusz
Todua Valerii
Maruszczyk Kamil

Players total

Dawid Murek

Points
Sin Diff

= N W b~ oo

+1
+7
+5
+1
+8
-2

Radostaw Kolanek

Aluron CMC Warta Zawiercie

Reception 71
Points SO 42
Each 1.69 receptions
1 Point

Serve 107
Points BP 36
Each 2.97 serves

1 Break point

PLS24/25 E

Set Duration Partial score Score
1 00:24 8-3 16-7 21-9 25-11
2 00:24 4-8 10-16 14-21 17-25
Date 06/03/2025  Spectators
Time 18:59 Receipts 3 00:27 8-7 16-12 21-14 25-19
Referees 4 00:32 7-8 15-16 19-21 26-28
5 00:12 5-2 18-4 12-4 15-5
Set Points Serve Reception Attack BK
1.2 3 45 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts Tot Err Pos% (Exc%) Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts
i 6 5.9 13 6 +4 20 4 2 23 3 39% (13%) 18 . 2 10 56% 1
4 4 4 3 5.8 14 4 . 15 4 30 6 40% (13%) 23 3 1 12 52% 2
5.5 . .2 . 16 2 31% (25%) . . . . . .
2 2 2 41 6.6 8 4 +6 21 1 1 . 0% (0%) 11 . 1 7 64% 1
6 6.7 2
5151 6.4 11 9 +18 20 1 4 5 4 80% 3
6 6/ 2 5 7.3 2 1 -1 11 3 2 . .2 100%
3 3 5 2 6.6 22 9 +17 14 3 2 27 . 2 19 70% 1
. T 1 -1 . T 1 0% (0%) 2 1 . 50%
3 7.3 7 2 +6 4 . . . . . . 13 . 1 7 54% .
78 36 +39 107 16 8 71 12 37% (15%) 101 4 7 62 61% 8
Points won  Ser Atk Blo Op.Er
Set 1 2 14 . 9 25 1 2 9 1 67% (22%) 22 1 .14 64% .
Set 2 . 180 2 5 17 5 21 7 38% (19%) 21 . 1 10 48% 2
Set 3 2 17 1 5 25 2 2 15 2 33% (7%) 22 2 . 17 77% 1
Set 4 2 13 3 8 26 7 2 21 2 24% (10%) 26 1 5 13 50% 3
Set 5 2 8 2 3 14 1 2 5 . 40% (40%) 1 . 1 8 80% 2
Set Points Serve Reception Attack BK
1 2 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts Tot Err Pos% (Exc%) Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts
53 433 5.5 15 6 +5 12 2 2 32 5 3 12 38% 1
5.5 . . -3 29 3 38% (21%)
6 . 1. -2 11 . 7 1 14% (8%) 4 1 . 1 25%
4 5 4 4 5.6 12 4 +4 1M1 2 1 15 1 27% (13%) 28 1 4 11 39%
S8 BN 25 BN 5.7 19 7 +9 26 4 7 31 2 23% (13%) 26 3 1 12 46%
156 55 5.5 6 2 +3 8 3 1 0% (0%) 7 . . 4 57% 2
2.6 1 6 6 6.9 1 1 -2 11 3 1 1 0% (0%) 1 . . . 0% .
42 322 6.9 12 5 +#10 17 2 1 4 0% (0%) 12 . . 7 58% 4
. . -2 3 1 3 0% (0%) . . . . . .
66 25 +22 89 18 12 91 8 25% (13%) 110 10 8 47 43% 7
Points won  Ser Atk Blo Op.Er
Set 1 1 7 . 3 1M1 2 1 24 2 21% (8%) 29 7 . 7 24% .
Set 2 7 12 1 5 25 4 7 12 . 42% (8%) 19 . 2 12 63% 1
Set 3 2 12 . 5 19 4 2 23 2 17% (13%) 29 1 1 12 41% .
Set 4 2 13 5 8 28 7 2 19 2 32% (16%) 24 1 3 13 54% 5
Set 5 . 3 1 1 6 1 13 2 23% (23%) 9 1 2 3 33% 1
Nowak-Mosty MKS Bedzin BP Break point
Err Errors
Kill on reception ) Points Pos% Positive +#
Reception 91 o W-L Won-Lost
1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#) Points SO 47 | SinDiff oe Porte
Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors Each 2.22 receptions 6 +3 Blo Blocked
0 0 73% 26 23 74% 0 0 1 Point 5 -5 Exc Excellent
1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!) 4 -1 Substitute
Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors 3 -1 n Starting lineup
1 3 68% 28 49 31% 7 8 Serve 89 B Starting setter
. Points BP 25 2 -6
Attack on dig n) Starting serve
Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors Each 3.56 serves Toote
3 4  51% 47 38 39% 1 2 1 Break point

volleystation.com



