

Aluron CMC Warta Zawiercie **3 2** Nowak-Mosty MKS Będzin

Match **28**
Hall **BLANOWSKA**
City **ZAWIERCIE**

Date **06/03/2025** Spectators
Time **18:59** Receipts
Referees

Set	Duration	Partial score	Score
1	00:24	8-3 16-7 21-9	25-11
2	00:24	4-8 10-16 14-21	17-25
3	00:27	8-7 16-12 21-14	25-19
4	00:32	7-8 15-16 19-21	26-28
5	00:12	5-2 10-4 12-4	15-5

	Set	1	2	3	4	5	Vote	Points			Serve			Reception			Attack			BK			
								Tot	BP	W-L	Tot	Err	Pts	Tot	Err	Pos% (Exc%)	Tot	Err	Blo		Pts	Pts%	Pts
02	Kwolek Bartosz	1	1	1	3	6	5.9	13	6	+4	20	4	2	23	3	39% (13%)	18	2	10	56%	1		
03	Russell Aaron	4	4	4	6	3	5.8	14	4	.	15	4	.	30	6	40% (13%)	23	3	1	12	52%	2	
04	L Perry Luke						5.5	.	.	-2	.	.	.	16	2	31% (25%)	
05	Zniszczoł Miłosz	2	2	2	4	1	6.6	8	4	+6	21	1	.	1	.	0% (0%)	11	.	1	7	64%	1	
07	L Gregorowicz Szymon					
11	Nowosielski Jakub			6			6.7	.	.	.	2
12	Markiewicz Adrian					
13	Gladyr Jurij	5	5	5	1	4	6.4	11	9	+10	20	1	4	.	.	.	5	.	.	4	80%	3	
15	Tavares Rodrigues Miguel	6		6	2	5	7.3	2	1	-1	11	3	2	.	.	2	100%	.	
20	Bieniek Mateusz					
21	Butryn Karol	3		3	5	2	6.6	22	9	+17	14	3	2	.	.	.	27	.	2	19	70%	1	
27	Rajsner Wiktor					
30	Nasri Mobin						.	1	1	-1	.	.	.	1	1	0% (0%)	2	1	.	1	50%	.	
55	Ensing Kyle			3			7.3	7	2	+6	4	13	.	1	7	54%	.	
Players total								78	36	+39	107	16	8	71	12	37% (15%)	101	4	7	62	61%	8	
								Points won	Ser	Atk	Blo	Op	Er										
Coach Michał Winiarski		Set 1	2	14	.	9	25	1	2	9	1	67% (22%)	22	1	.	14	64%	.					
Assistant Paweł Rusek		Set 2	.	10	2	5	17	5	.	21	7	38% (19%)	21	.	1	10	48%	2					
		Set 3	2	17	1	5	25	2	2	15	2	33% (7%)	22	2	.	17	77%	1					
		Set 4	2	13	3	8	26	7	2	21	2	24% (10%)	26	1	5	13	50%	3					
		Set 5	2	8	2	3	14	1	2	5	.	40% (40%)	10	.	1	8	80%	2					

	Set	1	2	3	4	5	Vote	Points			Serve			Reception			Attack			BK			
								Tot	BP	W-L	Tot	Err	Pts	Tot	Err	Pos% (Exc%)	Tot	Err	Blo		Pts	Pts%	Pts
02	Szwaradzki Patryk	5	3	4	3	3	5.5	15	6	+5	12	2	2	.	.	.	32	5	3	12	38%	1	
03	Kyrcz Igor					
04	L Popiwczak Filip						5.5	.	.	-3	.	.	.	29	3	38% (21%)	
06	Ratajczak Artur						
07	Siwicki Mateusz						
10	Tadić Luka	6					.	1	.	-2	1	1	.	7	1	14% (0%)	4	1	.	1	25%	.	
13	Depowski Dominik		4	5	4	4	5.6	12	4	+4	11	2	1	15	1	27% (13%)	28	1	4	11	39%	.	
14	L Olenderek Maciej					
17	Koppers Brandon	3	1	2	1	1	5.7	19	7	+9	26	4	7	31	2	23% (13%)	26	3	1	12	46%	.	
18	Szulz Damian					
20	Wójcik Bartłomiej	1	5	6	5	5	5.5	6	2	+3	8	3	.	1	.	0% (0%)	7	.	.	4	57%	2	
21	Szpernalowski Mateusz	2	6	1	6	6	6.9	1	1	-2	11	3	1	1	.	0% (0%)	1	.	.	.	0%	.	
33	Todua Valerii	4	2	3	2	2	6.9	12	5	+10	17	2	1	4	.	0% (0%)	12	.	.	7	58%	4	
39	Maruszczyk Kamil						.	.	.	-2	3	1	.	3	1	0% (0%)
Players total								66	25	+22	89	18	12	91	8	25% (13%)	110	10	8	47	43%	7	
								Points won	Ser	Atk	Blo	Op	Er										
Coach Dawid Murek		Set 1	1	7	.	3	11	2	1	24	2	21% (8%)	29	7	.	7	24%	.					
Assistant Radosław Kolanek		Set 2	7	12	1	5	25	4	7	12	.	42% (8%)	19	.	2	12	63%	1					
		Set 3	2	12	.	5	19	4	2	23	2	17% (13%)	29	1	1	12	41%	.					
		Set 4	2	13	5	8	28	7	2	19	2	32% (16%)	24	1	3	13	54%	5					
		Set 5	.	3	1	1	6	1	.	13	2	23% (23%)	9	1	2	3	33%	1					

Aluron CMC Warta Zawiercie				Nowak-Mosty MKS Będzin							
Points	Reception	71		Kill on reception				Reception	91	Points	
S in Diff	Points SO	42		1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#)				Points SO	41	S in Diff	
6 +1	Each 1.69 receptions	1 Point		Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Tot	Pts%	Blo	Errors
5 +7				0	0	73%	26	23	74%	0	0
4 +5				1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)							
3 +1	Serve	107		Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Tot	Pts%	Blo	Errors
2 +8	Points BP	36		1	3	68%	28	49	31%	7	8
1 -2	Each 2.97 serves			Attack on dig							
	1 Break point			Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Tot	Pts%	Blo	Errors
				3	4	51%	47	38	39%	1	2
				1 Break point							

BP Break point
Err Errors
Pos% Positive +
W-L Won-Lost
Pts Points
Blo Blocked
Exc Excellent

☐ Substitute
n Starting lineup
n Starting setter
n Starting serve